Compressor 5/8HP 470W R134A
Refrigerator Sc21g 104G8140
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SECOP original new 5/8HP 470W R134a refrigerator SC21G 104G8140 Product
Description:
1.Easy to install ,low cost
2.Low noise and high performance
3.Strong and durable
4.Adapt to unstable power source
5.High reliability, long service life
Key Features:
1. Adopt high efficient rotary compressor and Japan made motors, save power 10%
or above.
2. The horizontal designed series can save much space.
3. Optimized design can be tightly built inside the equipment, which can save in
stallation time and labor cost.
4. Widely used in freezing storage, cold room, automatic vendor machine, cold ta
nks on the ship, etc. as well as in the home use, commercial, refrigerator, refr
igeration machine, dehumidifier, low-


https://www.mbsm.pro/104g8140
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temperature laboratory device and some special refrigeration equipment.
Refrigerator Compressor Models and Parameter:

Model Number Voltage

SC10G
SC12G
SC15G
SC18G
SC21G
SC10GH
SC15GH

220~240V, 50Hz 5/16HP,235W
220~240V, 50Hz 1/3HP, 250W
220~240V, 50Hz 3/8HP,280W
220~240V, 50Hz 1/2HP,375W
220~240V, 50Hz 5/8HP,470W
220~240V,60Hz 5/8HP, 475W
220~240V, 50Hz 3/8HP,280W

R134a
R134a
R134a
R134a
R134a
R134a
R134a

Horse Power(HP) Refrigerant Back Pressure

Low/high
Low/high
Low/high
Low/high
Low/high
low

low
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